TEAM2RUN Minchen 2024

4er - Staffel - 16.05.2024 - Miinchen
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GKN Best of the rest

feno 01

1B Schiessl Concrete 2

GKN Team 195

llp2 Schleicha

GKN The Aperols

Engie 2

RUNNING Company Mixed 1
Fasanerie Buntfasane

LMJD 1

Pasing Runners

Arche Noah

llp2 Roasa

Bundesfinanzhof 1
Speechless Runners 1
RUNNING Company Mixed 2
BMW-MFM 2

Metronomia "No Pressure"
Prognos 1

RUNNING Company Mixed 4
Fasanerie Trollblume
RUNNING Company Mixed 3
Prognos 3

Statistik-Sprinter
Bundesfinanzhof 2

ZM-| Sports 2

Speechless Runners 3
Speechless Runners 2

Metronomia “Fast so schnell

o 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 606 60 60 0 606 60 60 0 606 606 60 60 6 T 2 2 2 2 2 2

Matthias Schmitt
Johannes Schmid
Fabian Hartmann
Elvisa Gavazaj
Peter Heldrung
Julia Stéver

Stefan Goster
Gunther Wellhausen
Lina Rademacher
Enrico Crivellari
Florian Hirmer
Jonas Remmel
Maximilian Jakob
Lydia MaRhoff
Johannes Winterstein
Martin Thom

Steffen Pechstein
Daniel Schuster
Anne Gritto

Karin Drewnitzki
Helen Langrehr
Sebastian Ulewicz
Stina-Marie Lorenz
Sascha Habicht
Ulrike Brandt
Eva-Maria Baumann
Sabine Prepens
Louisa Guba

Ulrich Meyer

00:21:18
00:28:10
00:22:26
00:25:07
00:21:54
00:25:55
00:27:56
00:19:55
00:20:52
00:20:51
00:22:51
00:20:08
00:18:30
00:22:43
00:22:24
00:20:37
00:20:55
00:21:51
00:23:29
00:25:03
00:24:29
00:22:36
00:24:10
00:22:12
00:27:21
00:25:54
00:31:35
00:25:35

00:33:00

Tetik Tayfun

Daniel Schroferl
Raphael Pichimayr
Frank Méller
Aleksandar Nikolov
Nadya Zhelyazkova
Thomas Zacharias
Juliane Zéttlien
Peter Rademacher
Jurgen Dennerle
Steffi Hirmer
Katharina Lirken
Marie Schwarz

Nils Trossen
Cosima Angermann
Paola Dellepiane
Anne-Catherine Seeser
Marie Schwebs

Eva Willer

Stefan Konrad
Dominik Langrehr
Kathrin Hecht

Vera Wechner
Jasmin Sehlke
Stephan Hamacher
Fredrik Orre
Alexandra Ametsberger
Prof.Andreas Mayer

Johanna Lechner
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00:22:57 Sebastian Irmler 00:28:15 Matthias Schmitt 00:21:54 01:34:24
00:18:54 Reinhard Neudecker 00:22:27 Ahmad Rahimi 00:25:29 01:35:00
00:22:21 Alexander SchoRmann 00:26:46 Marco Roger 00:24:48 01:36:21
00:22:37 Emir Besirevic 00:25:21 Sandro Leister 00:24:09 01:37:14
00:28:48 Julian Schmitz 00:25:10 Thorsten Schmitz 00:25:28 01:41:20
00:26:22 Sabrina Berger 00:36:08 Nico Zisser 00:19:50 01:48:15
00:30:42 Matthias Feldmann 00:36:01 Thilo Mertes 00:22:20 01:56:59
00:22:30 Christoph Holzleitner 00:19:08 Sabrina Kirstein 00:22:00 01:23:33
00:22:58 Sophie Rogall 00:21:24 Christian Daumer 00:23:03 01:28:17
00:21:33 Cornelia Ramsauer 00:25:09 Katharina Kluess 00:23:12 01:30:45
00:23:07 Clara Hirmer 00:25:42 Michael Zanzinger 00:19:26 01:31:06
00:25:51 Julia Lehner 00:25:31 Maximilian Beck 00:19:41 01:31:11
00:26:16 Fabian Kanllinger 00:23:25 Birga Ziegler 00:24:53 01:33:04
00:24:49 Natalie Meister 00:24:10 Stephan Geserich 00:21:27 01:33:09
00:26:40 Max Hamann 00:24:00 Dana Gaigulo 00:21:55 01:34:59
00:24:47 Roland Geisel 00:23:18 Cathrin Ampunant 00:26:39 01:35:21
00:23:26 Marc Huber 00:28:45 Elisabeth Langeder 00:23:06 01:36:12
00:28:16 Lina Hahn 00:28:31 Dennis Kusian 00:19:50 01:38:28
00:30:40 Laurenz Dischinger 00:22:22 Michael Bohmer 00:23:43 01:40:14
00:27:08 Simona Zachari 00:29:59 Christopher Lance 00:18:08 01:40:18
00:25:02 Robin Sauter 00:24:14 Anna Foken-Lopez 00:28:18 01:42:03
00:29:32 Martina Kern 00:27:48 Jochen Beige 00:23:41 01:43:37
00:29:37 Sebastian Leininger 00:24:19 Markus Hoch 00:25:38 01:43:44
00:27:52 Markus Schmitz 00:30:58 Regina Puschel 00:28:19 01:49:21
00:27:44 Stephan Gerg 00:22:24 Saphira Einsfelder 00:32:24 01:49:53
00:22:39 Lena Tauber 00:33:37 Christoph Heigl 00:29:09 01:51:19
00:32:48 Lena Heinzl 00:22:26 Laurenz Fischer 00:24:51 01:51:40
00:31:53 Hannah Seitzinger 00:31:39 Georg Thum 00:24:02 01:53:09
00:26:38 Katrin Schaar 00:29:19 Olaf Athen 00:26:52 01:55:49
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