

# TEAM2RUN München 2024

4er - Staffel - 16.05.2024 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Teilnehmer-/in 4	Zeit4	Zeit
1	GKN Best of the rest	M	Matthias Schmitt	00:21:18	Tetik Tayfun	00:22:57	Sebastian Irmiler	00:28:15	Matthias Schmitt	00:21:54	01:34:24
2	feno 01	M	Johannes Schmid	00:28:10	Daniel Schröferl	00:18:54	Reinhard Neudecker	00:22:27	Ahmad Rahimi	00:25:29	01:35:00
3	IB Schiessl Concrete 2	M	Fabian Hartmann	00:22:26	Raphael Pichlmayr	00:22:21	Alexander Schoßmann	00:26:46	Marco Roger	00:24:48	01:36:21
4	GKN Team 195	M	Elvisa Gavazaj	00:25:07	Frank Möller	00:22:37	Emir Besirevic	00:25:21	Sandro Leister	00:24:09	01:37:14
5	Ilp2 Schleicha	M	Peter Heldrung	00:21:54	Aleksandar Nikolov	00:28:48	Julian Schmitz	00:25:10	Thorsten Schmitz	00:25:28	01:41:20
6	GKN The Aperols	M	Julia Stöver	00:25:55	Nadya Zhelyazkova	00:26:22	Sabrina Berger	00:36:08	Nico Zisser	00:19:50	01:48:15
7	Engie 2	M	Stefan Göster	00:27:56	Thomas Zacharias	00:30:42	Matthias Feldmann	00:36:01	Thilo Mertes	00:22:20	01:56:59
1	RUNNING Company Mixed 1	G	Gunther Wellhausen	00:19:55	Juliane Zöttlien	00:22:30	Christoph Holzleitner	00:19:08	Sabrina Kirstein	00:22:00	01:23:33
2	Fasanerie Buntfasane	G	Lina Rademacher	00:20:52	Peter Rademacher	00:22:58	Sophie Rogall	00:21:24	Christian Daumer	00:23:03	01:28:17
3	LMJD 1	G	Enrico Crivellari	00:20:51	Jürgen Dennerle	00:21:33	Cornelia Ramsauer	00:25:09	Katharina Kluess	00:23:12	01:30:45
4	Pasing Runners	G	Florian Hirmer	00:22:51	Steffi Hirmer	00:23:07	Clara Hirmer	00:25:42	Michael Zanzinger	00:19:26	01:31:06
5	Arche Noah	G	Jonas Rimmel	00:20:08	Katharina Lürken	00:25:51	Julia Lehner	00:25:31	Maximilian Beck	00:19:41	01:31:11
6	Ilp2 Roasa	G	Maximilian Jakob	00:18:30	Marie Schwarz	00:26:16	Fabian Kanllinger	00:23:25	Birga Ziegler	00:24:53	01:33:04
7	Bundesfinanzhof 1	G	Lydia Maßhoff	00:22:43	Nils Trossen	00:24:49	Natalie Meister	00:24:10	Stephan Geserich	00:21:27	01:33:09
8	Speechless Runners 1	G	Johannes Winterstein	00:22:24	Cosima Angermann	00:26:40	Max Hamann	00:24:00	Dana Gaigulo	00:21:55	01:34:59
9	RUNNING Company Mixed 2	G	Martin Thom	00:20:37	Paola Dellepiane	00:24:47	Roland Geisel	00:23:18	Cathrin Ampunant	00:26:39	01:35:21
10	BMW-MFM 2	G	Steffen Pechstein	00:20:55	Anne-Catherine Seeser	00:23:26	Marc Huber	00:28:45	Elisabeth Langeder	00:23:06	01:36:12
11	Metronomia "No Pressure"	G	Daniel Schuster	00:21:51	Marie Schwebs	00:28:16	Lina Hahn	00:28:31	Dennis Kusian	00:19:50	01:38:28
12	Prognos 1	G	Anne Gritto	00:23:29	Eva Willer	00:30:40	Laurenz Dischinger	00:22:22	Michael Böhmer	00:23:43	01:40:14
13	RUNNING Company Mixed 4	G	Karin Drewnitzki	00:25:03	Stefan Konrad	00:27:08	Simona Zachari	00:29:59	Christopher Lance	00:18:08	01:40:18
14	Fasanerie Trollblume	G	Helen Langrehr	00:24:29	Dominik Langrehr	00:25:02	Robin Sauter	00:24:14	Anna Foken-Lopez	00:28:18	01:42:03
15	RUNNING Company Mixed 3	G	Sebastian Ulewicz	00:22:36	Kathrin Hecht	00:29:32	Martina Kern	00:27:48	Jochen Beige	00:23:41	01:43:37
16	Prognos 3	G	Stina-Marie Lorenz	00:24:10	Vera Wechner	00:29:37	Sebastian Leininger	00:24:19	Markus Hoch	00:25:38	01:43:44
17	Statistik-Sprinter	G	Sascha Habicht	00:22:12	Jasmin Sehlike	00:27:52	Markus Schmitz	00:30:58	Regina Püschel	00:28:19	01:49:21
18	Bundesfinanzhof 2	G	Ulrike Brandt	00:27:21	Stephan Hamacher	00:27:44	Stephan Gerg	00:22:24	Saphira Einsfelder	00:32:24	01:49:53
19	ZM-I Sports 2	G	Eva-Maria Baumann	00:25:54	Fredrik Orre	00:22:39	Lena Tauber	00:33:37	Christoph Heigl	00:29:09	01:51:19
20	Speechless Runners 3	G	Sabine Prepens	00:31:35	Alexandra Ametsberger	00:32:48	Lena Heinzl	00:22:26	Laurenz Fischer	00:24:51	01:51:40
21	Speechless Runners 2	G	Louisa Guba	00:25:35	Prof. Andreas Mayer	00:31:53	Hannah Seitzinger	00:31:39	Georg Thum	00:24:02	01:53:09
22	Metronomia "Fast so schnell"	G	Ulrich Meyer	00:33:00	Johanna Lechner	00:26:38	Katrin Schaar	00:29:19	Olaf Athen	00:26:52	01:55:49